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6. Op.m. Recordings
Topical talk
"Plays for the People"
Recording
Band programme
Close downYZ Maoke ste

745 a.m. LONDON NEWS9, 0
10. 0
10.15
10.30
11. 0
12. 0

"With the Boys Overseas"
Recordings
Sacred interlude j
Bouquet of Flowers |

Music for everyman
Australian Commonwealth Band

12.15 p.m. Theatre memories4. 0
2.02.303.0
Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)
Blue Hungarian Band
Sopranos on the air
Ten Variations in G Major on"Unser Dummer Poebel Meint,’’K.V.455 (Mozart), Lili Kraus
(planist)

3.12 Famous artist: Natan .Milstein
(violinist)

3.32 Hungarian Dance No, 4 in F Minor(Brahms)
3.35-4.0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir616 LONDON NEWS-~
6.30 Anglican Service from the Studios
(Archdeacon J, A. Lush)

7.30 Gleanings from far and. wide
8.15 Station notices
"Those We Love’’

8.45 Sunday evening talk9.0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 "Silas Marner"
9.87 Slumber session
10. 0 Close down

1,72 [D) one.
8. Oa.m. Tunes for the breakfast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Helping Hand10. 0 Morning melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer10.45 Music in the air
11. 0 Variety fare41.30 Melody and romance
(12.15 p.m. Close down

SUNDAY October4
1 ZL 4 AUCKLAND1070% ¢. 780 m

6. 0, 7.0; 7.45a.m. News from London8.25 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"8.30 Youth at the Controis9.15 Uncle Tom’s Chiidren’s Choir
11. O The Friendly Road Service12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Radio Matinee3.0 "Jasper Abroad"3.30 News from London
4.45 The Diggers’ session5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien6. O A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7.30 Great Literature (R. A. Singer)8. 0 Headline News, followed by theRadio Theatre
8.45 Special programme9.10 "Any Questions?"9.40 The American Hour
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

o7 WELLINGTON£730:k c; 265 m.

7.0, 745a.m. News from London
A Religion for Monday MorningHealth talk by "Uncle Scrim"Youth at thte Controls
Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
Listen to the Band!
The World of Sport
Friendly Road Service of SongOur Morning Star: Leslie Henson
Comedy cameo

° Listeners’ request session1.15 p.m. News from London
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2. 0 The troops entertain3.0 Radio Matinee *
4.30 News from London
4.45 Session for the blind
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"7. Q Great Literature (R. A. Singer)

. 7.30 Oriwa’s Maori Session
8. 0 Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour
8.45 Special programme9.10 "Any Questions?"
10. O@ Musical varieties
10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
41.15 Variety programme12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 kc; 210 m.

0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London25 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"30 Youth at the Controls
QO Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
-15 Around the Bandstand

10. O Hospital session11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.15 A Budget of popular tunes11.45 Sports summary ("The Toff’’)1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
4.30 The Headline News
5, O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half an hour with Gwen (the blind
announcer)6.0 A talk on Social Justice

6.15 News from London630 ‘We Work for Victory"7.0 Great Literature (R. A. Singer)7.15 Studio presentation by DoreenUdell
7.30 Mirth and melody
8. 0 Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour
8.45 Special programme9.10 "Any Questions?"10. O Variety programme10.30 Restful music
11. 0 News from London
11.15 In lighter vein12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN$286k ¢. 234m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London8.25 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"8.30 Youth at the Controls9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
411. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song
12. O Listeners’ favourites
1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 ‘The Radio Matinee ;

4. 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien6.30 Half an hour with Julian Lee
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
QO Great Literature (R. A. Singer)
0 Headline News, followed by the
American Hour

8.45 A special programme9.0 "Any Questions?"1.0 News from London
41.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down7 PALMERSTON Nth.(400° & 24 Mm.
8. Oa.m. Recorded programme8.25 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"8.30 Youth at the Controls
9.30 Morning Star9.45 Variety programme10,30-12.0 noon Listeners’ programme
5. Op.m. Variety :

6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
$ Coast Patrol
7.15 Great Literature (R. A. Singer)7.30 Sunday night special8. 0 Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour
9.10 "Any Questions?"
10. 0 Close down
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Listen on
MONDAY

3
AIIYA stationsat8 Pama
The last of four mass meetings in the
National Campaign for Christian Order
Place8 TheOperaHouse,Wellington.
Chairman0 TheMayorofWellington.

Subject:
SCHAOSOR CHRISTIAN ORDER'
Speaker :The Rev. Ja J: North;D.DvPrincipalOf the

BaptistCollege,Auckland:
ChoralMusicby aSelected Choira

AnyQuestions2 Don'tmissthislivelyandprovocativefeaturefromZB stations at 9-10 P.m: onSundays: Send your questionsabout
Christianity and the Social Order to The Natlonal Commercial
Broadcasting Service (Wellington,C.I) for discussion over the air.

CAMERAS
BoUGhT

TakeYourCameraofftheshelf:
Turn ic into csh: Kodak pay
toppricesforallkindsofPhoto
Equipment Sellnowattoday'$
bettervaluation:

KODAKZENEXDLTD:
162QueenScreet,Auckland 292 LambtonQuay,
Wellington ; 681 Colombo Street, Christchurch162 PrincesScreet;Dunedin. 22

@IABETESOf Vit;1 Importance to every Dlabetic 18this new Free Book, entitled "DiabetesIts Cause and Treatment:0} New discoverythat 1s giving heIth and energy to thou-sands without injections, Or strictdieting:Write for this valuable book at once:
Obtainable by return post from

CHEMISTS' SUPPLIES CO
PO: Box 1178L, Christchurch
(Kindly encloze 64 stamps for handling)


